
APEX * 
INTERNATIONAL 

SCHOOL 

APEX INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
CHARHOLI.BK 

CHAR-OUS 

Class Tution Fees Termn Fees Activity Fees Total 
1st 

2nd 

3rd 

4th 

5th 

6th 

7th 

8th 

Address: Sr No. 501/3 Near Prism City Charholi.bk, Tal. Haveli, Dist. Pune, 412105 

APEX 

412 105 PUNE TION 

3500 

3750 

3750 

3850 

4050 

bowE 4050N 
4300 

4300 

APEX 
INILRVIO 

SCHOOL 

www.theapexschool.in 

+91 9763200020+91 8446609060 

3500 

3750 

3750 

3850 

4050 

4050 

4300 

4300 

LENCE 

35000 
37500 
37500 
38500 
40500 

40500 
43000 

43000 

PRINCIPAL 
APEX INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

apexschoolcharholi@gmail.com 
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